
Certified Radiation Equipment Safety Officers (CRESO) 

CRESO Address Phone Number E-Mail Address 

Ronald Restivo 
167-11 33rd Avenue 
Flushing, NY  11358 (718) 463-4664 N/A 

Alfonso Buffa 
40-10 73rd Avenue 
Woodside, NY 11377 (917) 518-8667 abuffa@earthlink.net 

Hung Ching 
54-15 32nd Street 
Queens, NY  11377 (917) 331-3144 checkradiation@gmail.com 

James So 
321 Bennets Lane 
Somerset, NJ 08873 (973) 239-8477 js998@columbia.edu 

Bun Chan 
728 Shady Path Lane 
Franklin Lakes, NJ  07417 (201) 321-8685 CCNUCL@optonline.net 

Joseph Donnelly 
140 East 40th Street, Apt 10H 
New York, NY 10016 (212) 338-0910 ritome@gmail.com 

Philip M. Lorio 
244-39 86th Road 
Bellerose, NY  11426 (718) 347-2761 N/A 

Jose Antony 
421 Benito Street 
East Meadow, NY  11554 (516) 538-2601 Jantony@NSHS.edu 

Steven Wagner 
74-02 Kessel Street 
Forest Hills, NY 11375 (212) 263-6888 steven.wagner@nyumc.org 

Viji Mathew 
PO Box 680 
New York, NY 10009 (646) 228-1158 vmathew01@gmail.com 

Martin Schnee 
3733 Laurel Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY  11224 (718) 373-6348 scientist004@aol.com 

Maxine Barnes 
100 Casals Place, Apt 15D 
Bronx, NY 10475 (718) 320-5374 maxine.barnes@att.net 

George Sommer 

107-40 Queens Boulevard 
Apt. 9G 
Forest Hills, NY 11375 (917) 647-5811 george.somm@yahoo.com 

Louis Mazzola 
P.O. Box 5  
Bronx, NY 10465 (718) 427-7970 pmdirac@optonline.net 

James Sheffield 
100 Elgar Street, Apt. 25H 
Bronx, NY 10475 N/A N/A 

Serafini Prado 
P.O. Box 604679 
Bayside, NY  11360-4679 (718) 225-4031 sprado@msn.com 

Yusuf Erdi 

Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center 
Dept Medical Physics 
1275 York Avenue, S-119 
New York, NY  10065-6007 (212) 639-7365 erdiy@mskcc.org 

Eugene Lief 
3 Manger Circle 
Pelham, NY 10803 (347) 668-2420 eugenelief@hotmail.com 

Alex Voxakis 
2185 Lemoine Avenue, Apt 6H 
Fort Lee, NJ 07024 (201) 562-2013 N/A 

A. Elfaham 
139 97th Street 
Brooklyn, NY  11209 (917) 607-1955 Elfaham2686@aol.com 

Sree Murthy 

Physics Consulting 
22 Poillon Avenue 
Staten Island, NY 10312 (917) 612-0954 SreePci@aol.com 
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